| Hopman Cup 2022 |

Ranglisten

Pos.

Paar

Schwabig, Simone
Benedens, Cristian

Thiel, Kirsten
Matic, Mike

Feistel, Gaby
Feistl, Harald

Mittasch, Patty
Mittasch, Frank

Klein, Jutta
Trapmann, Volker

von Ahlefeld, Ulrike
Lenz, Dieter

Siege

3:.0

2:1

1:1

1:2

0:1

0:2

Satze

9:0

54

2:4

3.6

1:2

15

TENNIS-CLUB

der SKG Walldorf 1888 e. V.

Spiele

56:18

32:42

26:32

33:40

9:14

25:35

Stand: 13. Februar 2023



